P (overmeten/poteaux inclus)

100

F (doorgang/ouverture)

100

15

L (vleugel/cadre)y

25

H (hoogte/hauteur)

800

400

100

400

SLOT = FIFTYLOCK
SLOTVANGER = SFKU
GRONDGRENDEL = VSA

3D SCHARNIER
FUNDERINGSPLAN / PLAN DE FONDATION PLUTEO
B (mm) L (mm) F (mm) P (mm)
1000 1065 1105 1305
1500 1470 1510 1710
2000 2020 2060 2260
Doc.Cat.: Funderingsplan | Parent Product:
Old Reference: Doc Ne: E0005061.dwg
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" Title: Revision:
Modeled: Creation Date: -10-;
odele reation Date:  5-10-2023) FUNDERINGSPLAN PLUTEO B
Released: Tolerances: ENKEL
i . Description: Format:
Mat: Mass: 761,43 kg Pluteo enkele draaipoort Ad
Dim: 2310x1607,25x400 mm | Scale: 1 : 25| Units: mm
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